3C
3C

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

3C
3C

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

3C
3C

Burnt PiNne Travel

AIRLINE SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE FOR FEBRUARY 2024

401
402

183
184

179
180

183
184

179
180

179
180

183
184

401
402

183
184

179
180

183
184

179
180

179
180

183
184

401
402

1-Feb
Departs
Departs

1-Feb
Departs
Departs

2-Feb
Departs
Departs

3-Feb
Departs
Departs

4-Feb
Departs
Departs

5-Feb
Departs
Departs

6-Feb
Departs
Departs

8-Feb
Departs
Departs

8-Feb
Departs
Departs

9-Feb
Departs
Departs

10-Feb
Departs
Departs

11-Feb
Departs
Departs

12-Feb
Departs
Departs

13-Feb
Departs
Departs

15-Feb
Departs
Departs

THURSDAY
Auckland
Norfolk Is

THURSDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

FRIDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

SATURDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

SUNDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

MONDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

TUESDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

THURSDAY
Auckland
Norfolk Is

THURSDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

FRIDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

SATURDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

SUNDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

MONDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

TUESDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

THURSDAY
Auckland
Norfolk Is

Flights to SYDNEY, Monday & Friday - Check in will commence at 12:40pm and needs to be completed prior to 2pm

12:30pm
3:00pm

11:35am
4:45pm

10:45am
3:10pm

11:35am
4:45pm

9:45am
2:10pm

10:45am
3:10pm

11:35am
4:45pm

12:30pm
3:00pm

11:35am
4:45pm

10:45am
3:10pm

11:35am
4:45pm

9:45am
2:10pm

10:45am
3:10pm

11:35am
4:45pm

12:30pm
3:00pm

Sunday - Check in will commence at 11:40am and needs to be completed prior to 1pm

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Norfolk Is
Auckland

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Auckland

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Auckland

2:15pm
6:45pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

2:15pm
4:50pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

1:15pm
3:50pm

2:15pm
4:50pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

2:15pm
6:45pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

2:15pm
4:50pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

1:15pm
3:50pm

2:15pm
4:50pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

2:15pm
6:45pm

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

3C
3C

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

QF
QF

3C
3C

QF
QF

183
184

179
180

183
184

179
180

179
180

183
184

401
402

183
184

179
180

183
184

179
180

179
180

183
184

401
402

183
184

15-Feb
Departs
Departs

16-Feb
Departs
Departs

17-Feb
Departs
Departs

18-Feb
Departs
Departs

19-Feb
Departs
Departs

20-Feb
Departs
Departs

22-Feb
Departs
Departs

22-Feb
Departs
Departs

23-Feb
Departs
Departs

24-Feb
Departs
Departs

25-Feb
Departs
Departs

26-Feb
Departs
Departs

27-Feb
Departs
Departs

29-Feb
Departs
Departs

29-Feb
Departs
Departs

NORFOLK ISLAND CHECK IN TIMES

THURSDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

FRIDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

SATURDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

SUNDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

MONDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

TUESDAY
Brishane
Norfolk Is

THURSDAY
Auckland
Norfolk Is

THURSDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

FRIDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

SATURDAY
Brishane
Norfolk Is

SUNDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

MONDAY
Sydney
Norfolk Is

TUESDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

THURSDAY
Auckland
Norfolk Is

THURSDAY
Brisbane
Norfolk Is

11:35am
4:45pm

10:45am
3:10pm

11:35am
4:45pm

9:45am
2:10pm

10:45am
3:10pm

11:35am
4:45pm

12:30pm
3:00pm

11:35am
4:45pm

10:45am
3:10pm

11:35am
4:45pm

9:45am
2:10pm

10:45am
3:10pm

11:35am
4:45pm

12:30pm
3:00pm

11:35am
4:45pm

Flights to BRISBANE - Check in will commence at 2:10pm and needs to be completed prior to 3:30pm

Flights to AUCKLAND - Check in will commence at 12:30pm and needs to be completed prior to 2pm

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

Arrives
Arrives

For check in times for flights to NORFOLK ISLAND from Brisbane, Sydney and Auckland, please refer to your airline ticket

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Burnt
Pine

Travel

Phone: 1800 501 128 or +6723 22195

Email: fravel@burntpinetravel.nf www.burntpinetravel.com Follow us on Facebook www.facebook.com/Burnt.Pine.Travel

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Auckland

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Sydney

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

Norfolk Is
Auckland

Norfolk Is
Brisbane

3:45pm
5:10pm

2:15pm
4:50pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

1:15pm
3:50pm

2:15pm
4:50pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

2:15pm
6:45pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

2:15pm
4:50pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

1:15pm
3:50pm

2:15pm
4:50pm

3:45pm
5:10pm

2:15pm
6:45pm

3:45pm
5:10pm



