Burnt Pine Travel

AIRLINE SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE FOR FEBRUARY 2024

3C 3C	401 402	1-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Auckland Norfolk Is	'		Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Auckland	2:15pm 6:45pm	QF QF	183 184	15-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	11:35am : 4:45pm :		Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm
QF QF	183 184	1-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is			Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm	QF QF	179 180	16-Feb Departs Departs	FRIDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	10:45am : 3:10pm :		Norfolk Is Sydney	2:15pm 4:50pm
QF QF	179 180	2-Feb Departs Departs	FRIDAY Sydney Norfolk Is			Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	2:15pm 4:50pm	QF QF	183 184	17-Feb Departs Departs	SATURDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	11:35am : 4:45pm :		Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm
QF QF	183 184	3-Feb Departs Departs	SATURDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is			Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm	QF QF	179 180	18-Feb Departs Departs	SUNDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	9:45am : 2:10pm :	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	1:15pm 3:50pm
QF QF	179 180	4-Feb Departs Departs	SUNDAY Sydney Norfolk Is		_	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	1:15pm 3:50pm	QF QF	179 180	19-Feb Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	10:45am : 3:10pm :	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	2:15pm 4:50pm
QF QF	179 180	5-Feb Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	10:45am 3:10pm	_	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	2:15pm 4:50pm	QF QF	183 184	20-Feb Departs Departs	TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	11:35am : 4:45pm :	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm
QF QF	183 184	6-Feb Departs Departs	TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is			Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm	3C 3C	401 402	22-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Auckland Norfolk Is	12:30pm : 3:00pm :		Norfolk Is Auckland	2:15pm 6:45pm
3C 3C	401 402	8-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Auckland Norfolk Is	'	_	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Auckland	2:15pm 6:45pm	QF QF	183 184	22-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	11:35am : 4:45pm :	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm
QF QF	183 184	8-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is			Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm	QF QF	179 180	23-Feb Departs Departs	FRIDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	10:45am : 3:10pm :		Norfolk Is Sydney	2:15pm 4:50pm
QF QF	179 180	9-Feb Departs Departs	FRIDAY Sydney Norfolk Is			Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	2:15pm 4:50pm	QF QF	183 184	24-Feb Departs Departs	SATURDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	11:35am : 4:45pm :		Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm
QF QF	183 184	10-Feb Departs Departs	SATURDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is			Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm	QF QF	179 180	25-Feb Departs Departs	SUNDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	9:45am : 2:10pm :		Norfolk Is Sydney	1:15pm 3:50pm
QF QF	179 180	11-Feb Departs Departs	SUNDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	9:45am 2:10pm		Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	1:15pm 3:50pm	QF QF	179 180	26-Feb Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	10:45am : 3:10pm :	Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	2:15pm 4:50pm
QF QF	179 180	12-Feb Departs Departs	MONDAY Sydney Norfolk Is	10:45am 3:10pm		Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Sydney	2:15pm 4:50pm	QF QF	183 184	27-Feb Departs Departs	TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	11:35am : 4:45pm :		Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm
QF QF	183 184	13-Feb Departs Departs	TUESDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is			Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm	3C 3C	401 402	29-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Auckland Norfolk Is	12:30pm : 3:00pm :		Norfolk Is Auckland	2:15pm 6:45pm
3C 3C	401 402	15-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Auckland Norfolk Is	12:30pm 3:00pm		Arrives Arrives	Norfolk Is Auckland	2:15pm 6:45pm	QF QF	183 184	29-Feb Departs Departs	THURSDAY Brisbane Norfolk Is	11:35am : 4:45pm :		Norfolk Is Brisbane	3:45pm 5:10pm

NORFOLK ISLAND CHECK IN TIMES

Flights to BRISBANE - Check in will commence at 2:10pm and needs to be completed prior to 3:30pm

Flights to SYDNEY, Monday & Friday - Check in will commence at 12:40pm and needs to be completed prior to 2pm Sunday - Check in will commence at 11:40am and needs to be completed prior to 1pm

Flights to AUCKLAND - Check in will commence at 12:30pm and needs to be completed prior to 2pm

For check in times for flights to NORFOLK ISLAND from Brisbane, Sydney and Auckland, please refer to your airline ticket

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE





Phone: 1800 501 128 or +6723 22195

Email: travel@burntpinetravel.nf www.burntpinetravel.com Follow us on Facebook www.facebook.com/Burnt.Pine.Travel